
a Ceara tT) eres 

MONDAY, JULY 18, 1994 CONTINUED 

4191640 
419161 
419162 
419163 
419170 
419192 
419193 
419194 
419195 
419197 
419197 
419200 
419219 
419276 
419279 
419280 
419338 
419343 
419947 
419374 
419375 
419385 
419999 
419405 
419413 
419478 
419482 
419496 
419565 
419570 
419572 
419574 
4193577 
419578 
419580 
419581 
419582 
419583 
419597 
419999 
419601 
419603 
419604 
419605 
419606 
419607 
419609 
419610 
419611 
419619 
419620 
4194e1 
419626 
419628 
419633 
419645 
419647 
419648 
419650 
419651 
41965e 
419653 
419654 
419499 
419717 
419724 
419734 
419735 
4197936 
419737 
419739 
419741 
419742 
419743 
419745 
419749 
419750 
419751 
419755 
419756 
419756 
419759 
419761 
419764 
4197B0 

419781 

GLENN, LARRY 
RAABE, CHARLES HARRY 
TAFF, GLEN 
WILBOURN, RICHARD 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
GRAINGER W W INC 
TRI STATE INSTRUMENT LABS 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
CADILLAC PLASTICS 
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
DATALINK CORPORATION 
AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO 
CITY OF TULSA 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
THERMAL COLD STORAGE 
VENTURE STORES INC 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
AHMED, JULIE ANN 
DONAJKOWSKI, DOMINIC J 
WILLIAMSON, DANIEL L 
WORDPERFECT CORPORATION 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
ADMIRAL TAG AGENCY 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
ALL AMERICAN BLINDS 
ABBOTT LABORATORIES 
CIBA GEIGY PHARMACEUTICAL 
GLAXO INC 
WAL MART 
WAL MART 
ACCREDITED LOCK SUPPLY CO 
OKLA DEPT OF HUMAN SERVIC 
HELVEALS INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC 
AMERICAN TILE & CARPET 
BUTCHER'S DEMOLITION & 
PROGRESSIVE LAMINATES 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
SELPH, JOHN 
SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES 
ROTO ROOTER 
METROPOLITAN REFERENCE 
WILSON TRANSFER 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
CARR, WAYNE 
GRAINGER W W INC 
MIREX CORPORATION 
OKLA DEPT OF HUMAN SERVIC 
VISITING NURSE ASSOC 
TULSA BEEF & 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
SSI 
TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES 
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
MURRAY WOMBLE CO OF TULSA 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
TINFOMARK 
MOORE BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
GATES SUPPLY 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
HOBART CORPORATION 
TULSA WHISENHUNT 
MORROW'S WRECKER SERVICE 
ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
LOWDER MFG & SALES 
GRAINGER W W INC 
FITZGERALD FUNERAL 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
GLOBAL 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BUTCHER'S DEMOLITION & 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

' SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

98.88 
360.96 
336.96 
547.92 
225.00 
205.05 
11.38 
12.78 
12.50 

415.17 
421.44 
145.47 
229.00 
824.61 
35.40 
20.40 
19.00 

585.44 
40.94 
36.00 

111.03 
91.84 

422.96 
49.80 
43.72 
116.46 
205.61 
208.50 
102.78 
48.00 

724.70 
214.48 

8.00 
87.32 

144.00 
275.64 

2,894.31 
4,568.44 

29.36 
149.22 
150.94 
480.00 

1,049.87 
788.46 
37.96 
279.75 
30.00 
35.20 
78.25 
24.80 
58.80 
133.95 
11.55 

325.00 
72.86 

1,992.09 
229.56 
163.46 

29,599.90 
‘8B.00 
523.94 
119.35 
551.70 
37.52 

250.00 
294.30 
23.40 
641.00 
198.00 
232.91 
204.00 
449.95 
36.96 
23.90 
24.50 
190.00 
50.00 
45.00 
55.00 
223,56 
350.00 
225.00 
200.49 

19,968.92 
37.50 
81.50 


