MONDAY.	V.TIIT.	18.	1994	CONTINUED

419160	GLENN, LARRY	TRAVEL	98.88
419161	RAABE, CHARLES HARRY	TRAVEL	360.96
419162	TAFF, GLEN	TRAVEL	336.96
419163	WILBOURN, RICHARD	TRAVEL	547.92
419170	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
419192	HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES	SERVICES	205.05
419193	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	SERVICES	11.38
419194	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	12.78
419195	TRI STATE INSTRUMENT LABS		12.50
419197	BESCO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	415.17
419197	BESCO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	421.44
419200	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	145.47
419219	CADILLAC PLASTICS	SERVICES	229.00
419276	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES		
419279	DATALINK CORPORATION	SERVICES	35.40
419280	AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO	SERVICES	20.40
419338	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	19.00
419343	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SERVICES	585.44
417347			
	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO		40.94
419374	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	36.00
419375	THERMAL COLD STORAGE	SERVICES	111.03
419385	VENTURE STORES INC	SERVICES	91.86
419399	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
419405	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	49.80
419413	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	43.72
419478	AHMED, JULIE ANN	SERVICES	116.66
419482	DONAJKOWSKI, DOMINIC J	SERVICES	205.61
419496	WILLIAMSON, DANIEL L	SERVICES	208.50
419565	WORDPERFECT CORPORATION	SERVICES	102.78
419570	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	48.00
419572	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	724.70
419574	HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES	SERVICES	214.48
419577	ADMIRAL TAG AGENCY	SERVICES	8.00
l			
419578	A & E DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	87.32
419580	ALL AMERICAN BLINDS	SERVICES	144.00
419581	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	275.64
419582	CIBA GEIGY PHARMACEUTICAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,896.31
419583	GLAXO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
			4,568.64
419597	WAL MART	SERVICES	29.36
419599	WAL MART	SERVICES	149.22
419601	ACCREDITED LOCK SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	150.94
419603	OKLA DEPT OF HUMAN SERVIC	SERVICES	480.00
419604			
	BELVEALS INC	SERVICES	1,049.87
419605	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	788.46
419606	ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC	SERVICES	37.96
419607	AMERICAN TILE & CARPET	SERVICES	279.75
419609	BUTCHER'S DEMOLITION &	SERVICES	30.00
419610	PROGRESSIVE LAMINATES	SERVICES	35.20
419611	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	78.25
419619	SELPH, JOHN	TRAVEL	26.80
419620	SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES	SERVICES	58.80
419621	ROTO ROOTER	SERVICES	133.95
419626	METROPOLITAN REFERENCE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	11.55
419628			
	WILSON TRANSFER	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	325.00
419633	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	TRAVEL	72.86
419645	CARR, WAYNE	TRAVEL	1,992.09
419647	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	223.56
419648	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	163.46
419650	OKLA DEPT OF HUMAN SERVIC		
		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
419651	VISITING NURSE ASSOC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	88.00
419652	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	623.94
419653	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	119.35
419654	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	551.70
419699	SSI	SERVICES	37.52
419717	TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES	SERVICES	
419724			250.00
	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SERVICES	294.30
419734	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	23.40
419735	ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	641.00
419736	MURRAY WOMBLE CO OF TULSA	SERVICES	198.00
419737	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	232.91
419739	INFOMARK		
419741		SERVICES	204.00
!	MOORE BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	449.95
419742	GATES SUPPLY	SERVICES	36.96
419743	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	23.90
419745	HOBART CORPORATION	SERVICES	24.50
419749	TULSA WHISENHUNT	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
419750			
	MORROW'S WRECKER SERVICE	SERVICES	50.00
419751	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	SERVICES	45.00
419755	LOWDER MFG & SALES	SERVICES	55.00
419756	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	223.56
419758	FITZGERALD FUNERAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
419759			
	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00
419761	GLOBAL	SERVICES	200.69
419764	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	19,968.92
419780	BUTCHER'S DEMOLITION &	SERVICES	37.50
419781	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	81.50
· <del></del>	The state of the s		UI . UV